
Team Contacts

Mailing Address:
Hurricanes Swim Team
PO Box 552
Hopkins MN 55343

General Questions
Erika Pals
registrar@hurricanesmn.com

Registration Questions
Erika Pals
registrar@hurricanesmn.com

Billing Questions
Erika Pals
registrar@hurricanesmn.com

Website Issues/Questions
Erika Pals
registrar@hurricanesmn.com

Team President
Kathryn Simpson
president@hurricanesmn.com

Treasurer
Matt Chapman
treasurer@hurricanesmn.com

Board Members
Maren Ahlberg -

maren@hurricanesmn.com
Christine Cahill -

christine@hurricanesmn.com
Alicia Kropelnicki -

alicia@hurricanesmn.com
Pam Lundequam -

pam@hurricanesmn.com

Meet Manager
Glynis Schons
asstmeetdirector@hurricanesmn.com

Volunteer Coordinator
Erika Pals
registrar@hurricanesmn.com
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